L.M.L. Paysagiste et Fréres Inc. Tel. : 514 722-1744

‘50‘ p" 11500 26E Avenue Fax. : 514 722-1754
Montréal (QC) H1E 225 info@Imlpaysagiste.com
Reference No. Date
Estimator
CUSTOMER DETAILS
Name :
First name Name
Address :
City Country
Postal Code
Phone :
ex : (123) 456-7890
-
Email :
exemple@exemple.com
CODE PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE UNIT TOTAL
Accessories
ACCO001 Turf Géo LML 0.30 $ square foot 0.00%
ACCO002 Securi-Mousse LML - 1 inch 2.75$ Square foot 0.00$
ACCO003 Securi-Mousse LML - 2 inches 3.25$ Square foot 0.00%
ACCO004 Self adhesive tape LML - 4 inches 25.00 $ Rool 0.00$
ACCO005 Granite stones LML 50.00$ Ton 0.00%
ACCO006 Safe Edge Flex LML - Border 147.00 $ 8 Feet 0.00%
ACCO007 Safe Edge Flex LML - Outer corner 55.00 $ Each 0.00$
ACCO008 Safe Edge Flex LML - Inner corner 55.00 $ Each 0.00%
ACC009 Adhesive Ultrabond Mapei - Turf PU1K 135.00 $ Gallon 0.00 %
ACCO010 Adhesive Ultrabond Mapei - Turf PU1K 28.50$ Tube 0.00%
ACCO011 Strip Ultrabond - 6 in x 100 ft 30.00$ Rool 0.00 $
ACCO012 Self adhesive tape TURF TAK LML - 6 in x 39 ft 45.00 $ Rool 0.00%
ACCO013 Single nail - 10 inches 0.95% Each 0.00 $
ACCO014 Box of 170 nails - 10 inches 140.00 $ Box 0.00%
ACCO015 Drainage tile FACILI-FLOW 2.75 % Square foot 0.00%
ACCO016 Green granules Enviro Safe Fill 1.50 $ Pound 0.00%
ACCO017 Granules SBR black 0.30$ Pound 0.00$
ACCO018 Silica sand, bag of 3000 Ibs 200.00 $ Bag 0.00 %
ACCO019 Golf hole cup 18.50 $ Each 0.00%
ACC020 7 1/2 foot flag pole 45.00 $ Each 0.00 $
ACCO021 Checkered nylon flag black and yellow 40.00 $ Each 0.00$
ACCO022 Multi Flow-Drain pipe - 6 inches 3.25$ Linear foot 0.00$
ACCO023 Multi Flow-Drain plug - 6 inches 7.50$ Each 0.00%
ACC024 Multi Flow-Drain union - 6 inches 14.50 $ Each 0.00 $
ACCO025 Multi Flow-Adapter Y - 6 inches 25.00 $ Each 0.00%
ACC026 Multi Flow-Adapter X - 6 inches 25.00 $ Each 0.00%
ACCO027 Multi Flow-Side single adapter 25.00 $ Each 0.00%
ACCO028 Black plastic strip - 50 mm x 10 mm 5.00 $ Linear foot 0.00$
ACC029 Plastic strip - 75 mm x 25 mm 10.00 $ 8 Feet 0.00%
ACCO030 Multi Flow - Self adhesive strip PVC 20.00 $ Each 0.00$
ACCO031 Multi Flow - Adapter Corrutap 6 inches 25.00 $ Each 0.00 $
ACCO032 Multi Flow - Single vertical adapter 25.00 $ Each 0.00%
ACCO033 Multi Flow - Vertical Corrutap 20.00 $ Each 0.00%
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CODE
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ACCO035
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0ou0004
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L.M.L. Paysagiste et Fréeres Inc.

‘S’ 11500 26E Avenue
Montréal (QC) H1E 2Z5
Estimator

PRODUCT

Red nylon flag
Washed sand, bag of 22.7 kilos
Basic Equipment

Metal trowel 6 in. for glue
Rectangular trowel

Large square

Small square

Wick 5/8 in, Irwin/Fuller
Wick 5/8 in, Bosch

Small level

Large level 16 inches
Manuel saw 6 in, for gypsum
Small tire hammer
Caulking gun

Dowel Safe Edge Flex LML
X-acto knife

Tape measure

Masonry rope

Synthetic Turf

Albatros Green, 16 mm, 50 oz/vg?

Le Champion, 38 mm, 75 oz/vg?®

Le Splendide, 48 mm, 80 oz/vg®
L'Urbain,45 mm, 70 oz/vg?

Opulent Muscadé, 42 mm, 70 oz/vg?
Le Recherché Vert, 30 mm, 80 oz/vg?
Le Recherché-Bleu, 30 mm, 80 oz/vg?
Le Recherché-Rouge, 20 mm, 80 oz/vg?
Le Recherché-Jaune, 30 mm, 80 oz/vg?
Le Recherché-Gris, 30 mm, 80 oz/vg?
Le Recherché-Blanc, 30 mm, 80 oz/vg?
Le Recherché-Noir, 30 mm, 80 oz/vg?
Le Classique, 60 mm,38 oz/vg?

Select Blend-1 Ton, 50 mm, 45 oz/vg?
Select Blend-2 Tons, 50 mm, 45 oz/vg?
Cachet Pro, 20 mm, 40 oz/vg?

Expert Tees, 30 mm, 75 oz/vg?

Le Picolo, 25 mm, 40 oz/vg?

Vert Interrompu, 45 mm, 40 oz/vg?
Pitou Ville, 40 mm, 40 oz/vg?

Recyclé Divers, 40-45 mm

Opulent Chartreuse, 42 mm, 70 oz/vg?
Opulent Chartreuse, 42 mm, 60 oz/vg?

Note : Cutting and Transport not included, price

upon request.

Note : Prices subject to change.

Please contact 514 722-1744 #222 or
514 820-9999 to confirm your estimate.

QUANTITY  PRICE

45.00 $
7.00%

6.25%
6.95%
23.25%
14.95 %
6.95%
895%
6.95%
825%
12.95 %
27.50 $
28.95 %
095%
595%
8.95%
7.95%

375 %
3.25%
350%
3.00%
3.00%
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3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.75%
3.00%
3.00%
3.00%
250%
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3.00%
3.00%
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3.00%

SUBTOTAL

QST No.125377721
GST No. 1009537046

TOTAL
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UNIT

Each
Each
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Each
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Each
Each
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Each

Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
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Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
Square foot
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Square foot
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Square foot

(before taxes)

5,000 %
9,975 %

TOTAL

0.00%
0.00 %

0.00$
0.00$
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0.00%
0.00$
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00 $
0.00%
0.00%
0.00 $
0.00$
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0.00 $
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0.00 %
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0.00 %
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0.00$
0.00%

0.00 %
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